WK210 - UNISEX ECO-FRIENDLY TWO-TONE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

WK210 UNISEX ECO-FRIENDLY TWO-TONE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Navy/Dark Grey . Black/Forest Green

XS
30
68
47
19.75

30

70

50
50.50

. Black/Orange

3

o
WK Work
TO WORK

MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m?

60% cotton/40% polyester

Made from 60% combed cotton and 40% recycled polyester
Piqué knit

Anti-pilling treatment

Washable at 60°C

Slim fit

Placket with 2 matching buttons

1x1 ribbed collar with contrasting twill taped neck
Contrasting piping between the two-tone parts of the garment (body, front and back)
Ribbed cuffs

Side slits with contrasting twill stripe

Twin needle finishing at hem

Tear-away brand label

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

E592025: p. 73
52024 p. 80

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL 5XL
30 30 30 30 30 30 30
72 74 76 78 80 82 84
53 56 59 62 65 8 71
21.25 22 22.75 23.50 24.25 25 25.75
M Black/Red Il Black/Yellow B Navy/Royal Blue
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