WK210 UNISEX ECO-FRIENDLY TWO-TONE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT





MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m² 60% cotton/40% polyester Made from 60% combed cotton and 40% recycled polyester Piqué knit Anti-pilling treatment Washable at 60°C Slim fit Placket with 2 matching buttons 1x1 ribbed collar with contrasting twill taped neck Contrasting piping between the two-tone parts of the garment (body, front and back) Ribbed cuffs Side slits with contrasting twill stripe Twin needle finishing at hem Tear-away brand label **Country Of Origin:** Bangladesh

🖅 2025: **p. 73** 🖅 2024: **p. 80**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Pcs./📦	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84
Chest Width (B)	47	50	53	56	59	62	65	8	71
Sleeve Length (C)	19.75	50.50	21.25	22	22.75	23.50	24.25	25	25.75



COLORS:

Navy/Dark Grey

Black/Forest Green Black/Orange

Black/Red

Black/Yellow

Navy/Royal Blue